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ATTENTION!

GÔND MÂLE 
VERS LE
HAUT!

JSFD-NOTV9 [UP230214]

NE PAS 
INSÉRER 
DE VIS
A CETTE 
ÉTAPE

# PIÈCES QTÉ CTN.

Bâche toît 

Pignon 

1/2Pignon 

Porte 

40mm

45mm

75mm

1
2

8
7
6

4a

3a
3

5

11
B
A
10
9

8a

V2
V3

V1
11a

4

4
4
7
1
4
6
5
2
2
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
14
12

35
1
1
45

2
1
1
1
1
1

9

12

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

 1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

 1
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